DATE:

August 22, 2023
September 8, 2023
September 26, 2023
October 12, 2023
October 24, 2023
November 17, 2023
December 5, 2023
January 11, 2024
January 23, 2024
February 9, 2024
February 27, 2024

March 7, 2024

March 26, 2024
April 12, 2024
April 23, 2024

May 10, 2024

May 21, 2024

TIME:

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

Esencia K-8 PTSA Meeting Dates

2023-2024

LOCATION:

Canyon House Great Room
Canyon House Great Room
Canyon House Great Room
Esencia Campus- TBD
Canyon House Great Room
Canyon House Art Studio
Sol Agave Restaurant
ZOOM meeting
Canyon House Great Room
Canyon House Art Studio
Canyon House Great Room

ZOOM meeting

Canyon House Great Room
Canyon House Art Studio
Canyon House Great Room

Canyon House Great Room

Local Restaurant, TBD

TYPE:

Executive Board
General Association
Executive Board
General Association
Executive Board
General Association
Executive Board
General Association
Executive Board
General Association
Executive Board

General Association:
Annual Election Night

Executive Board
General Association
Executive Board

General Association:
Volunteer Breakfast

Executive Board:
Outgoing and
Incoming Board



