

Esencia K-8 PTSA Meeting Dates

2023-2024

DATE:	TIME:	LOCATION:	TYPE:
August 22, 2023	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
September 8, 2023	8:30 AM	Canyon House Great Room	General Association
September 26, 2023	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
October 12, 2023	7:00 PM	Esencia Campus- TBD	General Association
October 24, 2023	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
November 17, 2023	8:30 AM	Canyon House Art Studio	General Association
December 5, 2023	6:00 PM	Sol Agave Restaurant	Executive Board
January 11, 2024	7:00 PM	ZOOM meeting	General Association
January 23, 2024	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
February 9, 2024	8:30 AM	Canyon House Art Studio	General Association
February 27, 2024	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
March 7, 2024	7:00 PM	ZOOM meeting	General Association: Annual Election Night
March 26, 2024	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
April 12, 2024	8:30 AM	Canyon House Art Studio	General Association
April 23, 2024	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	Executive Board
May 10, 2024	9:00 AM	Canyon House Great Room	General Association: Volunteer Breakfast
May 21, 2024	6:30 PM	Local Restaurant, TBD	Executive Board: Outgoing and Incoming Board